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FORTY FIRST ANNUAL REPORT 2021-2022

DIRECTOR’S REPORT

EXTRACT OF ANNUAL RETURN AS ON FINANCIAL YEAR 31.03.2022

I. REGISTRATION & OTHER DETAILS:

Whether listed company

III. PRINCIPAL BUSSNESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY-
stated)

S. No.

1 Computer software and related Activities

V. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES

S.
No

CIN/GLN

1 Subsidiary (WOS)

2 Subsidiary (WOS)

A. Promoters

d) Bodies Corporate / Company

e) Banks / Financial Institutions

g) Any other

128 70.17% 128 70.17% -

Individuals)

b) Other Individuals

d) Bodies Corporate

e) Banks / Financial Institutions

f) Any other

Sub Total A(2)

=(A) (1)+(A)(2)
128 70.17% 128 70.17%

PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 

1. Institutions

a) Mutual Funds / UTI

b) Banks / Financial Institutions

e) Venture Capital Funds

f) Insurance Companies

g) Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0

h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds

i) Any Other

Sub Total (B)(1) 6352 346661 1.66% 6352 323348 1.66% -

a) Bodies Corporate 13490

b) Individuals

i) Individual shareholders holding 1191240

ii)Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital in excess of 

c) Any Other

432

30310 31910

OCB

Clearing Members

4214 0 4214 4214 0 4214

(1)+ (B)(2)
6250682 6250738

C. Shares held by Custodian for

100% 100%

VI.  SHAREHOLDING OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL

SN

1

2

3 432 432

4

10 10

100 100

Mehul Monani 12 12

 The Company has not availed any loan during the year and is debt free company.
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VII. REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIALPERSONNEL-

b. REMUNERATION TO OTHER DIRECTORS (INDEPENDENT)

Independent Directors Mrs. Vandana 

30,000 1,40,000 1,40,000

Commission

Others, please specify

Total (1)

Fee for attending board committee meetings

Commission

Others, please specify

Total (2)

30,000 1,40,000 1,40,000

Overall Ceiling as per the Act

Meeting attended by the Directors)

No. of No. of 

1
Deceased

2

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

14

1000000 1000000

19

20

21

22

23

70.17% - 70.17% -
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PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 

X. CHANGE IN PROMOTERS’ SHAREHOLDING (PLEASE SPECIFY, IF THERE IS NO CHANGE)

SN

1

2 0 0

3

4 0 0 103000

0 0

0 0 49000

0 0

0 0 30000

9

10

SN

(CFO)

1

2 Stock Option

3

4 Commission

others, specify…

Others, please specify

Total

XIII.  PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT/ COMPOUNDING OFOFFENCES:


